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Technical Information of 43040

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Specifications

Series

Package / Case

Frequency

43040
Anaren

Tape & Reel

Isolation (Min) 17dB, 14dB Return Loss

Module

43040

Anaren

POWER DIVIDER 3WAY 6GHZ-18GHZ

500 pcs in stock

43040.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

(TR)

6GHz ~ 18GHz

Category

Description

Quantity Available

Size / Dimension

Packaging

Insertion Loss

GET A QUOTE

RF/IF and RFID

POWER DIVIDER 3WAY 6GHZ-18GHZ

500

43040 Details PDF

1.510" L x 1.000" W x 0.370" H (38.35mm x 25.40mm x 9.40mm)

Tape & Reel (TR)

0.7dB

43040 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find 43040 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order 43040 Anaren with warrantied and confidence.
RFQ 43040 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for 43040
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43040 Inventory
Inquiry 43040

43040 Datasheet

Part Number

4304.6102

430400-03-0

430400-07-0

430400-04-0

4304.6110

4304.6103

4304.6104

4304.6300

430400-01-0

430400-05-0

43040

4304.6327

4304.6101

4304.6111

430400-09-0

430400-06-0

4304.6127

4304.6109

430400-08-0

430400-02-0

43040 Price
43040 Digikey
43040 Image

Download 430

Description

PWR ENT MOD RCPT IEC320-C14 PNL

CONN BARRIER STRIP 3CIRC 0.438"

CONN BARRIER STRIP 7CIRC 0.438"

CONN BARRIER STRIP 4CIRC 0.438"

PWR ENT MOD RCPT IEC320-C14 PNL

PWR ENT MOD RCPT IEC320-C14 PNL

PWR ENT MOD RCPT IEC320-C14 PNL

PWR ENT MOD RCPT IEC320-C14 PNL

CONN BARRIER STRIP 1CIRCUIT

CONN BARRIER STRIP 5CIRC 0.438"

HANDLE SCRAPER SOFT GRIP

FUSE BRD MNT

PWR ENT MOD RCPT IEC320-C14 PNL

PWR ENT MOD RCPT IEC320-C14 PNL

CONN BARRIER STRIP 9CIRC 0.438"

CONN BARRIER STRIP 6CIRC 0.438"

PWR ENT MOD RCPT IEC320-C18 PNL

PWR ENT MOD RCPT IEC320-C14 PNL

CONN BARRIER STRIP 8CIRC 0.438"

CONN BARRIER STRIP 2CIRC 0.438"

Manufacturer

Schurter Inc.

Curtis Industries

Curtis Industries

Curtis Industries

Schurter Inc.

Schurter Inc.

Schurter Inc.

Schurter Inc.

Curtis Industries

Curtis Industries

Wiha

Schurter Inc.

Schurter Inc.

Schurter Inc.

Curtis Industries

Curtis Industries

Schurter Inc.

Schurter Inc.

Curtis Industries

Curtis Industries

Quantity

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

18 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

43040 Electronics
Supplier 43040

43040 Picture

43040 Components
Order 43040 Online

43040 PDF

40 Datasheet

Manufacturer Anaren

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
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